MEILLEURS PERFORMANCES FEMMES TOUT TEMPS PISTE ESMGO ATHLETISME

100 m
1 DA SILVA Patricia (POR) 12"58 Caen 23-Jun 2018 CF
2 DUFAY Charline 12'74 Le Havre 5-May 2002 CF
2 RIDOYNAUTH Francine 12"74 Lillebonne 1994 SF
4 DELAMARE Christelle 12"84 Notre-dame-de-gravenchon 26-May 1985 JF
5 CAHOREAU Lauren 13"02 Val-de-reuil 26-Jun 2010 CF
6 BLONDEL-MASSE Juliette 13"50 Le neubourg 5-Jul 2023 CF
7 BOSILA-ROUMY Melodie 13"44 Dieppe 3-May 2009 CF
8 IMAM Zariyat 13"48 Sotteville les 12-Jun 2016 CF
9 THOREL Chloe 13"59 Caen 22-Jun 2024 CF
10 DIARRA Houlimata 13"63 Evreux 10-Jun 2001 MF

1 RIDOYNAUTH Francine 25"53 Sotteville-lés-rouen 2-Jul 1994 SF
2 DUFAY Charline 25"61 Merignac 31/07 2004 JF
3 DA SILVA Patricia (POR) 25"83 Fougeres 1-Jul 2018 CF
4 DELAMARE Christelle 27"44 Marseille 23-Jun 1985 JF
5 KICHE Farida 27"52 Le havre 5-Jun 1994 ESF
5 DODARD Vanessa 27"54 Le havre 5-Jun 1994 ESF
7 DUFILS Myriam 27"54 Le Havre 2-Jun 1985 ESF
8 THOREL Chloe 27"55 Le neubourg 2-Jun 2024 CF
9 CAHOREAU Lauren 27"63 Caen 14-May 2011 CF
10  CROCHEMORE Lea 27"91 Tourlaville 15-Jun 2024 CF

1 KICHE Farida 59"46 Sotteville les rouen 2-Jul 1994 ESF
2 DUFAY Charline 59"59 Gonfreville-I'orcher 97-05 2005 JF
3 RIDOYNAUTH Francine 60"93 Le Havre 19-Jun 1994 SF
4 DUFILS Myriam 61"20 Noisy-le-sec 29-Jun 1986 ESF
5 DODARD Vanessa 61"54 Le Havre 17-Jun 1994 ESF
6 MENARD Sophie 61"95 Gonfreville-I'orcher 6-Jul 2005 ESF
7 BRIVAL Héléne 64"54 Notre-dame-de-gravenchon 21-May 1994 ESF
8 BARDIN Valérie 64"64 Gonfreville-I'orcher 31-May 1987 ESF
9 TERRIER Sandrine 65"34 Le Havre 10-May 1987 CF
10  VAUDRY Elise 65"65 Gonfreville-I'orcher 6-Jul 2005 JF
1 MENARD Sophie 2'15"3 St-etienne 09/07 2005 ESF
2 BRIVAL Héléne 2'17"30 Sotteville 25-Jun 1995 ESF
3 DUFAY Charline 2'19"96 St-cyr-sur-loir 03/07 2005 JF
4 KICHE Farida 2'24"83 Val de Reuil 12-May 1996 SF
5 VAUDRY Elise 2'25"30 Val-de-reuil 04/07 2004 JF
6 LEBLANC Béatrice 2'26"34 Talange 26-Jun 1993 CF
7 CAILL Alice 2'26"46 Caen 23-Jun 2024 CF
8 BOUET Annabelle 227"24 Sotteville les Rouen 9-Jun 1996 CF
9 CHICOT Nadine 227"74 Rouen 2-Jul 1967 JF

—_

0  HAMOUDI Louisa 2'28"42 Evreux 13-Jun 1999 JF
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BRIVAL Héléne
MENARD Sophie
BOUET Annabelle
BELLOEIL Honorine
LEFEBVRE Noemie
LEBLANC Béatrice
CALAIS Sophie
LEBLANC Catherine
SATIS Carole
VAUDRY Elise

4'41"51
4'44"24
4'54"03
514"01
515"19
518"0
5'19"70
524"
5'26"8
5729"0

Sotteville
Val-de-reuil

Tréport

Fougeres

Fougeres

Marseille
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Sotteville-lés-Rouen
Le Havre
Lillebonne

2-Jul
08/07
21-Jul
25-Jun
1-Jul
23-Jun
22-Jun
17-May
13-May
13/07

1994
2007
1996
2017
2018
1985
1991
1985
1984
2004

ESF
ESF
CF
JF
JF
CF
CF
JF
SF
JF
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MENARD Sophie

ABAOUB - HAMOUDI Louisa

BOUET Annabelle
SATIS Carole
CALAIS Sophie
NORMAND Cynthia
LOYON Melissa
JOUET Laetitia
LEFEBVRE Noemie
DODARD Valerie

10'27"4

10'41"68
11'28"87
11'36"5

11'37"2

11'58"78
12'04"77
12'06"15
12'16"50
1217"38

Maromme
Val-de-reuil

Caen

Le havre

Petit Couronne
Vernon
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Lillebonne
Gonfreville-I'orcher

100 m haies

15/06
20/05
27-May
6-May
3-Jun
06/05
16-May
10-May
22-May
6-May

2007
2007
1996
1984
1991
2007
2009
2015
2016
2012

ESF
SF
CF
SF
CF
SF
JF
SF
CF
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DUFAY Charline
AMIR Sabrina

RIDOYNAUTH Francine

TERRIER Sandrine
DUFILS Myriam
LOBRY Claire
RIFFLET Gaelle
DUFILS Agnés
BEZIERS Margaux
PERNEL Layla

14"24
15"68
16"36
16"64
17"89
18"04
18"24
19"04
19"73
19"86

Kaunas (Lituanie)
Le Havre

Val de Reuil
Gonfrevile l'orcher
Marseille
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Bernay
Sotteville-lés-Rouen
Barentin

Barentin

400 m haies

23-Jul
29-May
27-Apr
22-Jun
26-Jun
7-May
9-May
17-May
18-May
18-May

2005
1994
1996
1991
1985
2005
2004
1985
2019
2019

JF
SF
SF
SF
ESF
ESF
ESF
JF
CF
CF
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KICHE Farida
DUFAY Charline
BRIVAL Héléne
DUFILS Myriam
TERRIER Sandrine
DODARD Vanessa
LOBRY Claire
VAUDRY Elise
TESSIER Perrine
THOUVENIN Eve

66"44
67"13
67"94
68"84
70"07
71"92
73"64
73"66
79"74
88"53

Sotteville-les-rouen
St-etienne

Val de Reuil
Marseille

Ivry

Val de Reuil
Lillebonne

Auby

Le Havre
Gonfreville-I'orcher

25-Jun
12-Jun
4-Jun
26-Jun
26-Jun
4-Jun
21-May
25-Jun
6-Jun
10-May

1995
2010
1995
1985
1997
1995
2005
2005
2010
2015

ESF
SF
ESF
ESF
CF
ESF
ESF
JF
CF
ESF
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3000 m marche

1 LELANT Ariane 18'04"89 Val-de-reuil 20-May 2007 VF
2 MARIE Jessica 19'06"40 Vernon 8-Jun 2006 CF
3 LUCAS Muriel 19'46"53 Bernay 24-May 2015 VF
4 GIBEAUX Marie 20'56"41 Bernay 24-May 2015 ESF
4 DUFILS Myriam 21'14"84 Le Havre 26-Sep 1982 CF
5 DUFAY Patricia 21'42" Lillebonne 18-May 2014 VF
6 LOBRY Marie 23'29"82 Lillebonne 21-May 2005 JF

1 ABAOUB - HAMOUDI Louisa 38'01" Dieppe 26-Sep 2004 SF
2 MILEO Sophie 3823" Romilly-sur-and 19-Apr 2014 SF
3 BUSSON Christine 39'40" Gonfreville 'orcher 4-May 1989 SF
4 DODARD Valerie 42'39" Rogerville 2-Dec 2012 VF
5 BELLOEIL Honorine 42'51" Le havre 14-May 2017 JF
6 JOUET Laetitia 43'26" Le havre 13-May 2012 SF
7 WONG CHOU Mihiarii 43'40" Le havre 11-May 2014 SF
8 DAVOINE Gaelle 45'04" Le havre 16-May 2004 SF
9 CAHOREAU Muriel 45'57" Le havre 16-May 2010 VF
10 CAILL Alice 46'13 Le havre 6-Oct 2024 JF

Semi Marathon

1 MILEO Sophie 1h24'50" Pont de normand 5-Oct 2014 SF
2 BUSSON Christine 1h27'05" Yvetot 12-Mar 1988 SF
3 JOUET Laetitia 1h36'22" Bois-guillaume 26-Oct 2014 SF
4 SATIS Carole 1h37'45 Le Havre 15-Jun 1985 SF
5 WONG CHOU Mihiarii 1h40'20" Marais vernier 26-Apr 2015 SF
6 CANGIANO Elisabeth 1h46'42" Le havre 4-Oct 2015 VF
7 MENARD DEILHOU Francoise 1h47'40" Marais vernier 21-Apr 2013 VF
8 DUCLOS Christine 1h49'49" Marais vernier 21-Apr 2013 VF
9 LE CESNE Veronique 1h53'37" Marais vernier 17-Apr 2011 VF
10  LUCAS Muriel 1h59'40" Marais vernier 15-Apr 2012 VF

1 JOUET Laetitia 3h30'34" Vannes 20-Oct 2013 SF
2 SATIS Carole 3h46'36" Paris 29-Sep 1984 SF
3 DODARD Valerie 3h53'47" Paris 3-Apr 2016 VF
4 MENARD DEILHOU Frangoise 3h57'41" Paris 6-Apr 2003 VF
5 LE CESNE Veronique 4h01'23" Poitiers 30-May 2015 VF
6 DUCLOS Christine 4h16'12" Vannes 20-Oct 2013 VF
7 PRIETO Valerie 4h21'48" Mont st michel 13-May 2012 VF
8 DUFAY Patricia 4h30'37" Mont st michel 13-May 2012 VF
9 LEMAISTRE Nathalie 4h33'49" Mont st michel 13-May 2012 VF
10 LUCAS Muriel 4h33'49" Mont st michel 13-May 2012 VF
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DUFAY Charline
LOBRY Claire
VAUDRY Elise
JULIEN Lucie

LEFEBVRE Caroline

LOISEL Lea

LEFEBVRE Noemie
DOUMERC Rachel

LEDRU Leonie
LEPAPE Clelia

DUFAY Charline

CAHOREAU Lauren

TOUTAIN Marion

CLERON Catherine

BIDOIS Zoe
DUFILS Myriam
KICHE Farida

RIDOYNAUTH Francine

IMAM Zariyat

PRIEUR Angélique

DUFAY Charline

CROCHEMORE Lea
RIDOYNAUTH Francine

DA SILVA Patricia
IMAM Zariyat
MARIE Oceane

CAHOREAU Lauren
DELAMARE Christelle

HAMOUDI Louisa
FIDELIN Marina

1 IMAM Zariyat

1 DUFAY Charline
3 MARIE Oceane
4 MARTIN Marina
5 FIDELIN Marina

6 DA SILVA Patricia (POR)
7 GARCIA Emmanuelle

8 BOSILA Melodie
9 LEVILLAIN Andrea

10 KICHE Farida

2m70
2m60
2m50
2m20
2m00
2m00
1m80
1m80
1m60
1m40

1m72
1m68
1m56
1m52
1m50
1m50
1m50
1m50
1m49
1m49

5m74
5m29
5m25
5m23
5m22
5m05
4m98
4m94
4m94
4m92

11m03
11m03
10m90
10m60
10m52
10m41
10m40
10m28
9m90

9m82

Val-de-reuil
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Bernay

Bernay

Bernay

Le havre
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Le havre
St-etienne

St-cyr-sur-loir
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Vernon

Le havre

Caen

Le Havre
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Rouen

Vernon

Evreux

Longueur

St-cyr-sur-loir

Notre dame de gravenchon

AMIENS

Le havre
Maromme
Val-de-reuil
Caen

Ivry sur seine
Barentin

Le havre

Triple saut

Le havre

Gaillon
St-cyr-sur-loir
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Rouen

Caen
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Fécamp

Fécamp

Bondoufle

25-May
7-May
6-Jul
16-Jun
8-May
24-May
20-May
16-May
5-May
13-Jun

2-Jul
8-May
23-May
17-May
23-Jun
2-Jun
11-Jun
4-May
21-Jun
13-Jun

3-Jul
30-Jun
28-Sep
11-Jun
22-Jun
8-Jun
15-May
28-Jun
8-May
12-Oct

28-May
11-Jun
1-Jul
2-Apr
29-Jun
23-Jun
11-Jun
8-May
13-May
15-Oct

2003
2005
2005
2012
2016
2015
2017
2009
2016
2010

2005
2010
2009
1981
2018
1985
1994
1996
2015
1999

2005
2024
1994
2017
2016
2008
2011
1987
1996
2009

2016
2002
2007
2000
2008
2018
1994
2007
2006
1995

CF
ESF
JF
BF
JF
SF
CF
CF
BF
JF

ESF
ESF
SF
CF
CF

JF

SF

CF

CF

CF
ESF
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BAILLOBAY Natacha
RENAULT Sylvie
DUFAY Charline
ELKHAIER Naura
LECERF Anick

MARTIN Marina
RIDOYNAUTH Francine
CAVELIER Elisa
CADORET MC
OZANNE

13m32
11m34
10m68
9m76
Im74
9m18
9Im15
8mb5
8m50
8m48

Villeneuve d'ascq
Le havre
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Tourlaville

Le Havre

Le havre

AMIENS
Lillebonne

Le Havre

Le Havre

Javelot

12-Jul
1-May
1-Oct
16-Jun
26-Apr
20-May
28-Sep
18-May
26-Apr
29-Apr

1997
1989
2006
2019
1981
2017
1994
2014
1981
1984

ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF
SF
SF
SF
CF
SF
SF
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RIDOYNAUTH Francine
DUFAY Charline
COTTINAUD Isabelle
LOBRY Claire
SILORET

RENAULT Sylvie
PHILIPPE Sylvie
IBERSIEN Mélanie
MOREL Odile

OZENNE Anne marie

37m10
36m31
33m72
32m97
31m84
31m44
31m38
29m92
29m78
29m38

Sotteville-lés-rouen

Auby

Le Havre
Gonfreville-I'orcher

Le Havre
Notre-dame-de-gravenchon
Elancourt

Bernay

Le Havre
Sotteville-lés-rouen

30-Apr
25-Jun
6-May

16-May
13-May
1-May

22-Jun
28-May
1-May

17-May

1994
2005
1984
2004
1984
1988
1980
1989
1968
1985

SF
JF
SF
JF
SF
ESF
JF
CF
CF
SF
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BAILLOBAY Natacha
OZENNE Anne marie
RENAULT Sylvie
DUFAY Charline
CLERON Catherine
DUFILS Myriam
IMAM Zariyat
RONXIN Nathalie
CAILL Alice

DUFILS Agnés

41m14
32m18
31m48
29m28
27m14
25m50
24m12
23m78
23m13
23mo03

Lillebonne
Sotteville-lés-rouen

Ivry sur seine

St-etienne

Le Havre

Le Havre

Gaillon

Dieppe

Barentin
Notre-dame-de-gravenchon

Marteau

21-Jun
17-May
28-Jun
13-Jun
13-May
2-Jun
22-Nov
8-May
20-May
26-May

1997
1985
1987
2010
1984
1985
2015
2006
2023
1985

ESF
SF
JF
SF
JF
ESF
CF
SF
CF
JF

© 00 N O o AW DN -

MARTIN Marina
BAILLOBAY Natacha
ELKHAIER Naura
IMAM Zariyat
DUFAY Charline
ROGER Emilie
ROUX Maureen
LUCAS Muriel
LEPAPE Clelia

40m00
37m00
36m92
24m80
24m55
21m78
20m74
18m56
15m65

Fougeres

Dieppe

Fougeres
Gonfreville-I'orcher
St-etienne
Sotteville-lés-Rouen
Gonfreville-I'orcher
Dieppe

St-etienne

24-Jun
12-Oct
24-Jun
10-May
12-Jun
22-May
17-May
19-May
12-Jun

2017
1996
2017
2015
2010
2010
2008
2013
2010

SH
ESF
JF
CF
SF
JF
JF

JF
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Heptathlon

1 DUFAY Charline 5250 pts St-cyr-sur-loir 2-Jul 2005 JF
2 RIDOYNAUTH Francine 4131 Pts Val de Reuil 28-Apr 1996 SF
3 DUFILS Myriam 3660 pts Aubervilliers 15-Jun 1986 ESF
4 LOBRY Claire 3015 pts Gonfreville-I'orcher 28-May 2005 ESF
5 ROGER Emilie 2 156 pts Bernay 24-Apr 2010 JF
6 LEPAPE Clelia 1042 pts Bernay 24-Apr 2010 JF
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